
Autumn semester of 2017/2018 academic year

Exams for group S15-163

Mon, 18 Dec 14:30 — 16:05 TEST Economics  Medvedeva Y.M.  K-715
Sat, 23 Dec 09:00 — 12:00 ATT Mathematical Physics Equations  Kostin A.B.  K-302
Mon, 25 Dec 12:00 — 15:00 ATT Physics  Vzorov N.N.  B-213
Mon, 25 Dec 15:00 — 18:00 ATT Technical Thermodynamics  Kruglov A.B.  K-205
Tue, 26 Dec 12:00 — 15:00 TEST Probability Theory and Mathematical Statistics  Barmenkov A.N.  405
Tue, 26 Dec 15:00 — 18:00 TEST Neutron Transport Theory  Volkov Y.N., Kruglikov A.E.  K-402
Wed, 27 Dec 09:00 — 12:00 TEST Physical Education (Elective Discipline)  dep.15 - Sport. korpus
Wed, 27 Dec 12:00 — 15:00 TEST Nuclear Physics  Samosadnyy V.T., Mischenko A.Y.  V-417
Wed, 27 Dec 15:00 — 18:00 ATT Electrical Engineering and Electronics  Filatov A.N.  V-201
Thu, 28 Dec 12:00 — 15:00 TEST Probability Theory and Mathematical Statistics  Barmenkov A.N.  405
Sat, 13 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Technical Thermodynamics  Haritonov V.S.  408
Wed, 17 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Mathematical Physics Equations  Kostin A.B.  B-304
Sun, 21 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Physics  Vzorov N.N., Olchak A.S.  405
Fri, 26 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Electrical Engineering and Electronics  Filatov A.N.  K-210


